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1010 Wisconsin Ave., NW

1010 Wisconsin Ave., NW

David Rouzer

Suite 800

Suite 800

30618.00

Daniel J. Benishek

36382.50

Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee

67000.50
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20007

57172.50

20007

69926.49

C00000935

2012

Transaction ID : SE-900462

Transaction ID : SE-900463
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Robert E. Mook
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Media Buy

Media Buy
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